No. C82770

Return to:

Due no later than Dec 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MARION DOUGLAS NELSON FAMILY ORGANIZATION, INC.
KAREN FOGLE

866S 7 W

SUGAR CITY ID 83448

KAREN FOGLE
866 S 7THW
SUGAR CITY ID 83448

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KAREN FOGLE 866 SOUTH 7TH WEST
DIRECTOR GRANT NELSON 1149 SOUTH 7TH WEST
DIRECTOR TRUDY CLEMENTS 209 ENTERPRISE DRIVE
DIRECTOR DALE NELSON 108 EAST 6TH AVE
DIRECTOR LINDA GRAY 9928 SOUTH BORG DRIVE
DIRECTOR CREIG NELSON 1933 BURLWOOD DRIVE
DIRECTOR ROGER NELSON 1925 EAST 9TH SOUTH
DIRECTOR GAYDEN NELSON 926 EAST 2200 NORTH
DIRECTOR MARCIA KILLIAN 4330 WILLIAMSBURG LANE

City State
SUGAR CITY D
SUGAR CITY D
RICHLAND WA
RITZVILLE WA
SANDY ut
IDAHO FALLS D
SALT LAKECITY  UT
LOGAN ut
IDAHO FALLS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83448
83448
99354
99169
84092
83402
84108
84321
83404

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 82770

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Karen Fogle
Name (type or print): Karen Fogle

Date: 11/15/2017

Title: registered agent

Processed 11/15/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




