No. C 82770		Due no later than Dec 31, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		KAREN FOGLE 866 S 7TH W SUGAR CITY ID 83448			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MARION DOUGLAS NELSON FAMILY ORGANIZATION, INC. KAREN FOGLE 866 S 7 W					
		SUGAR CITY ID 83448		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	KAREN FOGLE		866 SOUTH 7TH WEST	SUGAR CITY	ID	USA	83448
DIRECTOR	GRANT NELSON		1149 SOUTH 7TH WEST	SUGAR CITY	ID	USA	83448
DIRECTOR	OR TRUDY CLEMENTS		209 ENTERPRISE DRIVE	RICHLAND	WA	USA	99354
DIRECTOR DALE NELSON			108 EAST 6TH AVE	RITZVILLE	WA	USA	99169
DIRECTOR			9928 SOUTH BORG DRIVE	SANDY	UT	USA	84092
DIRECTOR	CREIG NELSON		1933 BURLWOOD DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
DIRECTOR			1925 EAST 9TH SOUTH	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84108
DIRECTOR			926 EAST 2200 NORTH	LOGAN	UΤ	USA	84321
DIRECTOR MARCIA KILLIAN			4330 WILLIAMSBURG LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Karen Fogle		Date: 11/15/2017			
C 82770		Name (type or print)	Title: registered agent				
Processed 11/15/2017 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							